(Issue Date 12/5/2024 08:00:01 AM (CT) 12/19/2024 05:00:00 PM (CT)	Event-Type   IFB	Event Description Bidders are strongly encouraged to submit t	Event little Uniforms - Bridge - IFB	Event Number FY25-024
Phone: Fax	Email fmiranda@ci.laredo.tx.us	Event Owner Francisco Miranda	Workgroup City of Laredo Purchasing	Organization City of Laredo Purchasing

M. C. S.	Seasid Techn	Promo	Al & R	lfente	Respo	Event Type Issue Date Close Date
010	Seaside Companies LLC Millsboro	Promo Solutions	Al & Rob Sales	f enterprise	<b>Responding Supplier</b>	Type Date Date
las carro de la carro	nies LLC ernationa	S			pplier	
	nc.					
	Millsbord	Frisco	Laredo	Laredo	City	IFB 12/5/207 12/19/2(
# 1750 TA 1877	<b>3</b> 10					24 08:00: )24 05:00
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO						IFB 12/5/2024 08:00:01 AM (CT) 12/19/2024 05:00:00 PM (CT
200000000000000000000000000000000000000	FL DE	XII.	Ϋ́	¥	State	(CT)
Constitution of the second					te	,
COLUMN TO SERVICE STREET	12/6/2 12/19//	12//19//	12/11/2	12/19/2024 04 33 47	Res	Email Phone: Fax
	12/6/2024 10:26:58 A 12/19/2024 03:45:30 F	12/19/2024 02:27:061	12/11/2024 12:12:22	024 04	Response Submitt	
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	6:58 AM IS 30 PM	7:06 PM		3:47PM	ubmitted	
	AM (CT)		PM (CT)	(CI)		fm
	25 2 <b>7</b>	23	27	27	ines Resp	fmiranda@ci.laredo.tx.u
STATE OF THE STATE					onded	ci.laredo
Control of the Contro	T.S.	<b>.</b>	Ş	<b>\$</b>	<b>Lines Responded Response Total</b>	tx.us
The second second	\$94,789.26 \$115.395.40	\$72,382.00	\$65,859.95	\$60,977.00	e Total	
	യ വ		5	0	Ш	

Please note: Lines Responded and Response Total only includes responses to specification. No alternate response data is included.